TA Representatives
NAME			SCHOOL		CONTACT	
Cheryl Dowie		AMBS			cheryl.dowie@postgrad.mbs.ac.uk 
William Simms		SALC			william.simms@manchester.ac.uk   
Lucy Burns		SALC			lucy.burns@manchester.ac.uk  
Alasdair Dickens	SALC	
Monika Kukulova	SALC			monika.kukolva@manchester.ac.uk 
Amber Muhinyi		SALC			amber.muhinyi@manchester.ac.uk 
Jessica Paterson	SALC			jessica.patterson@manchester.ac.uk  
Scott Midson		SALC			scott.midson@manchester.ac.uk  
Billy Christmas		SoSS			billy.christmas@manchester.ac.uk   
[bookmark: _GoBack]Caroline Metz		SoSS			caroline.metz@manchester.ac.uk 
Gwyneth Lonergan	SoSS			gwyneth.Lonergan@manchester.ac.uk 
Emma Fraser		SoSS			emma.fraser@manchester.ac.uk 
Ali Raza			SoSS			ali.raza@manchester.ac.uk 
Meilsa Sayli		SoSS			melisa.sayli@manchester.ac.uk 
Joseph Watson		SoSS			joseph.watson-4@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 
Artur Karwat		SoSS			artur.karwat@manchester.ac.uk 
Francesco Montagnani	SoSS	 	francesco.montangnani@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 
TBC			Law	
Clancy Wilmott		SEED			clancy.wilmott@manchester.ac.uk   
Seyedehsomayeh 	SEED 			seyedehsomayeh.taherimoosavi@manchester.ac.uk 
Taheri Moosavi	
